
Local Election 07 June 2024

Killiney-Shankill LEA - Dún Laoghaire-Rathdown

 State of the Poll After Count 5 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

 1,659

 15

 13,265

 13,449

 184

 7

 415To save deposit

 4

 3

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 

Count

Status Surplus To reach 

quota

To save 

deposit

Gildea, Jim  20  1,664 Elected -5FG -

McNamara, Frank  40  1,663 Elected -4FG -

Smyth, Carrie  0  1,659 Elected --Lab -

Lewis, Hugh  69  1,507 - 152-Non-P -

Burke, Jacqueline  30  1,300 - 359-FG -

Tuite, Lauren  65  1,061 - 598-Grn -

Kennedy, Roland  38  962 - 697-SF -

Moylan, SallyAnn  18  917 - 742-FF -

O'Keeffe, Dave  53  829 - 830-PBP -

Power, Fergus  7  814 - 845-Non-P -

Byrne, Lesley  57  765 - 894-SD -

Hennessy, Tracey  0  0 Excluded --Non-P -

Kearney, James -431  0 Excluded --Lab -

Muldoon, Susan  0  0 Excluded --Non-P -

O'Doherty, Michael  0  0 Excluded --Non-P -

Non transferable Not effective  34  124
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