State of the Poll After Count 5

Killiney-Shankill LEA - Dún Laoghaire-Rathdown Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	13,449	Number Of Seats	7	Number Of Candidates	15
Invalid Ballot Papers	184	Seats Filled	4	Quota	1,659
Valid Poll	13,265	Seats Unfilled	3	To save deposit	415

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
Gildea, Jim	FG	20	1,664	Elected	5	-	
McNamara, Frank	FG	40	1,663	Elected	4	-	-
Smyth, Carrie	Lab	(1,659	Elected	-	-	-
Lewis, Hugh	Non-P	69	1,507	-	-	152	-
Burke, Jacqueline	FG	30	1,300	-	-	359	-
Tuite, Lauren	Grn	68	1,061	-	-	598	-
Kennedy, Roland	SF	38	962	-	-	697	-
Moylan, SallyAnn	FF	18	917	-	-	742	-
O'Keeffe, Dave	PBP	53	829	-	-	830	-
Power, Fergus	Non-P	-	7 814	-	-	845	-
Byrne, Lesley	SD	5	7 765	-	-	894	-
Hennessy, Tracey	Non-P	(0	Excluded	-	-	-
Kearney, James	Lab	-43	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Muldoon, Susan	Non-P	(0	Excluded	-	-	-
O'Doherty, Michael	Non-P	(0	Excluded	-	-	-
Non transferable Not effective		34	124				